
Tralee (Bus/Train Stn) 07:20 08:15 10:35 14:35 18:00 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35

Tralee (North Campus) | | | | 18:03 | | | |

Tralee (South Campus) | | | | 18:06 | | | |

Tralee (Hospital) 07:22 08:17 10:37 14:37 18:07 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37

Castlemaine (Griffins) 07:40 08:35 11:00 15:00 18:25 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00

Milltown (Post Office) 07:45 08:40 11:05 15:05 18:30 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05

Killorglin (The Library) 07:55 08:55 11:20 15:20 18:40 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20

Tralee - Killorglin279
MONDAY TO SATURDAY (except public holidays)

MF I.T.T.

Killorglin (The Library) 08:00 09:00 13:15 17:15 18:40 19:15 13:15 15:30 17:15 19:15

Miltown (Post Office) 08:10 09:10 13:25 17:25 18:50 19:25 13:25 15:40 17:25 19:25

Castlemaine (Griffins) 08:15 09:15 13:30 17:30 18:55 19:30 13:30 15:45 17:30 19:30

Tralee (Hospital) 08:33 09:33 13:53 17:53 19:18 19:53 13:53 16:08 17:53 19:53

Tralee (South Campus) 08:34 09:34 | | | | | | | |

Tralee (North Campus) 08:37 09:37 | | | | | | | |

Tralee (Bus Station) 08:40 09:40 13:55 17:55 19:20 19:55 13:55 16:10 17:55 19:55

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (except public holidays)
MF I.T.T.

SUNDAY (and public holidays)

SUNDAY (and public holidays)

MF = operates Monday to Friday Only	 I.T.T = Service operates to IT Tralee during College Term from Monday to Friday Only

I.T.T.



Killarney (Bus Station) 10:10 12:45 15:10 16:45 18:45 10:10 12:45 15:00 16:45 18:45

Killarney (Rock Road) 10:14 12:49 15:14 16:49 18:49 10:14 12:49 15:04 16:49 18:49

Beaufort (Bridge) 10:25 13:00 15:25 17:00 19:00 10:25 13:00 15:15 17:00 19:00

Killorglin (The Library) 10:40 13:15 15:40 17:15 19:15 10:40 13:15 15:30 17:15 19:15

Glenbeigh (Towers Hotel) 11:00 16:00 11:00

Caherciveen (Fair Green) 11:35 16:35 11:35

Waterville (Seaview Terrace) 17:00

Killarney - Killorglin - Caherciveen / Waterville279A
MONDAY TO SATURDAY (except public holidays)

Waterville (Butlers Hotel) 07:00

Caherciveen (Fair Green) 07:30 11:45 11:45

Glenbeigh (Towers Hotel) 08:05 12:20 12:20

Killorglin (The Library) 08:25 11:20 12:40 15:20 11:20 12:40 13:20 15:20 17:20

Beaufort (Bridge) 08:40 11:35 12:55 15:35 11:35 12:55 13:35 15:35 17:35

Killarney (Rock Road) 08:51 11:46 13:06 15:46 11:46 13:06 13:46 15:46 17:46

Killarney (Bus Station) 08:55 11:50 13:10 15:50 11:50 13:10 13:50 15:50 17:50

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (except public holidays)

SUNDAY (and public holidays)

SUNDAY (and public holidays)


